
File No: DTB(4) 3837/07

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : HSA (Malayalam)
Name of Department : Education
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 28.03.2015 

No. of Vacancies reported : 1  NJD +  2  Fresh 
Date of Advice : 10.04.2015
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

                                PENDING  TURNS

TPO : MR V  28 E, 30 M, 32 SC, 34  E, 36 M, 38 SIUCN

NCA : 7 Nos 

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR V  39  OC already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 JAYASREE. K
VAZHAVILA
PUNUKKONNUR
NEAR K K P NAGAR
PERUMPUZHA P O
KOLLAM – 691 504 

R- 49 – NJD Compensation to 
MR V  33 OC satisfied.

2 LATHI. A C
BHASKARA NILAYAM
KARIYIL, KAZHAKUTTOM P O 
THIRUANANATHAPURAM – 695 582 

R- 52 EZHAVA MR V  28 E/T/B
TPO satisfied

MR V  40  OBC  TPO

3 PRADEEP ANANTH P T
'KAILAS' VENCODE
PANACHAMOODU P O
THIRUANANATHAPURAM– 695 505 

R- 50 - MR V  41 OC

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD Total

Previous 27 26 4 57

Present 1 1 1 3

Grand Total 28 27 5 60

                                                                                                         For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                                                                                  KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
                                                                                                                 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Education
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	Total
	27
	26
	4
	57
	1
	1
	1
	3
	28
	27
	5
	60



