File No: DTB(4) 3837/07

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : **HSA** (Malayalam)

Name of Department : Education
Date of receipt of reporting the : 28.03.2015

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 1 NJD + 2 Fresh

Date of Advice : 10.04.2015

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

TPO : MR V 28 E, 30 M, 32 SC, 34 E, 36 M, 38 SIUCN

NCA : 7 Nos

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR V 39 OC already filled.

Main Rotation Stands at MR V 33 OC already fined.							
Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
1	JAYASREE. K VAZHAVILA PUNUKKONNUR NEAR K K P NAGAR PERUMPUZHA P O KOLLAM – 691 504	R- 49	-	NJD Compensation to MR V 33 OC satisfied.			
2	LATHI. A C BHASKARA NILAYAM KARIYIL, KAZHAKUTTOM P O THIRUANANATHAPURAM – 695 582	R- 52	EZHAVA	MR V 28 E/T/B TPO satisfied			
MR V 40 OBC TPO							
3	PRADEEP ANANTH P T 'KAILAS' VENCODE PANACHAMOODU P O THIRUANANATHAPURAM- 695 505	R- 50	-	MR V 41 OC			

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	Total				
Previous	27	26	4	57				
Present	1	1	1	3				
Grand Total	28	27	5	60				

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM